Candelabra
5837 LED5CAB/32L/E12/27K 5W 120V E12 325 - - 40W 2700K YES >80 ES 15,000 3 year 10 Candle Blunt
5838 LED5CAB/32L/E12/30K 5W 120V E12 325 - - 40W 3000K YES >80 ES 15,000 3 year 10 Candle Blunt
5839 LED5CAB/32L/E12/50K 5W 120V E12 325 - - 40W 5000K YES >80 - 15,000 3 year 10 Candle Blunt
Globe
5814 LED6G25/45L/27K 6W 120V E26 450 Flood - 40W 2700K YES >80 ES 15,000 3 year 10 G25
A19
5920 LED9A19/80L/27K 9.5W 120V E26 810 Omni - 60W 2700K YES >80 ES 25,000 3 year 10 A19
5921 LED9A19/80L/40K 9.5W 120V E26 870 Omni - 60W 4000K YES >80 ES 25,000 3 year 10 A19
5922 LED9A19/80L/50K 9.5W 120V E26 880 Omni - 60W 5000K YES >80 ES 25,000 3 year 10 A19
5860 LED12A19/110L/827 12W 120V E26 1100 Omni - 75W 2700K YES >80 ES 25,000 3 year 10 A19
5831 LED12A19/110L/840 12W 120V E26 1100 Omni - 75W 4000K YES >80 ES 25,000 3 year 10 A19
5832 LED12A19/110L/850 12W 120V E26 1100 Omni - 75W 5000K YES >80 - 25,000 3 year 10 A19
R/BR
5834 LED8R20/50L/927 8W 120V E26 500 Flood - 50W 2700K YES >90 ES 25,000 3 year 10 R20
LED8R20/50L/950 8W 120V E26 500 Flood - 50W 5000K YES >90 ES 25,000 3 year 10 R20
5842 LED12BR30/90L/927 12W 120V E26 900 Flood - 75W 2700K YES >90 ES 25,000 3 year 10 BR30
LED12BR30/90L/950 12W 120V E26 900 Flood - 75W 5000K YES >90 ES 25,000 3 year 10 BR30
5836 LED15BR40/120L/927 15W 120V E26 1200 Flood - 90W 2700K YES >90 ES 25,000 3 year 10 BR40
PAR
5924 LED8PAR20/50L/FL/930 8W 120V E26 500 40 50W 3000K YES >90 ES 25,000 3 year 10 PAR20
5925 LED8PAR20/50L/FL/950 8W 120V E26 500 40 50W 5000K YES >90 ES 25,000 3 year 10 PAR20
5926 LED10PAR30/80L/FL/930 10W 120V E26 800 40 75W 3000K YES >90 ES 25,000 3 year 10 PAR20
5927 LED10PAR30/80L/FL/950 10W 120V E26 800 40 75W 5000K YES >90 ES 25,000 3 year 10 PAR30
5928LED10PAR30L/OD/80L/FL/930 10W 120V E26 800 40 75W 3000K YES >90 ES 25,000 3 year 10 PAR30L
5929LED10PAR30L/OD/80L/FL/950 10W 120V E26 800 40 75W 5000K YES >90 ES 25,000 3 year 10 PAR30L
PAR - Outdoor Rated
5930LED15PAR38/OD/120L/FL/930 15W 120V E26 1100 40 90W 3000K YES >90 ES 25,000 3 year 10 PAR38
5931LED15PAR38/OD/120L/FL/950 15W 120V E26 1200 40 90W 5000K YES >80 ES 25,000 3 year 10 PAR38
MR16
5802 LED7MR16/40L/FL/30K 7W 12V GU5.3 400 40 950 42W 3000K - >80 ES 25,000 3 year 10 MR16
5864 LHO-7MR16/FL/30K 7W 12V GU5.3 420 35 1,509 35W 3000K YES >80 ES 25,000 3 year 10 MR16
5849 LHO-7MR16/FL/50K 7W 12V GU5.3 450 35 - 50W 5000K YES >80 - 25,000 3 year 10 MR16
5801LED7MR16/45L/GU10/FL/30K 7W 120V GU10 450 40 1,139 50W 3000K - >80 ES 25,000 3 year 10 MR16 (GU10)
5821LED7MR16/45L/GU10/FL/50K 7W 120V GU10 450 40 - 50W 5000k - >80 - 25,000 3 year 10 MR16 (GU10)
Bi-Pin Low/Line Voltage (JC & JCD)
5828 LHO-JC1.6T4G4/30K 1.6W 12V G4 140 - - - 3000K - >80 - 25,000 3 year 10 JC T4
5848 LHO-JC1.6T4G4/50K 1.6W 12V G4 160 - - - 5000K - >80 - 25,000 3 year 10 JC T4
5826 LHO-JCD3T4G9/30K 3W 120V G9 240 - - - 3000K YES >80 - 25,000 3 year 10 JCD T6
5830 LHO-JCD3T4G9/50K 3W 120V G9 250 - - - 5000K YES >80 - 25,000 3 year 10 JCD T6
LED Tube T5 - Instant Fit (Ballast Compatible)
5902 LED28T5/FR32/840/IF 28w IF G5 3200 325 - 54w 4000K - >80 DLC 50,000 5 year 25 T5 4FT
5903 LED28T5/FR32/850/IF 28w IF G5 3200 325 - 54w 5000K - >80 DLC 50,000 5 year 25 T5 4FT
LED Tube T8 - Instant Fit (Ballast Compatible)
5850 LED10T8/24FR11/835/IF 10W IF Bi-Pin 1150 325 - 17W 3500K - >80 DLC 50,000 5 year 25 T8 2FT
5851 LED10T8/24FR11/840/IF 10W IF Bi-Pin 1150 325 - 17W 4000K - >80 DLC 50,000 5 year 25 T8 2FT
5852 LED10T8/24FR11/850/IF 10W IF Bi-Pin 1150 325 - 17W 5000K - >80 DLC 50,000 5 year 25 T8 2FT
5891 LED11T8/36FR14/840/IF 11W IF Bi-Pin 1400 325 - 25W 4000K - >80 - 50,000 5 year 25 T8 3FT
5892 LED11T8/36FR14/850/IF 11W IF Bi-Pin 1400 325 - 25W 5000K - >80 - 50,000 5 year 25 T8 3FT
5914 LED15.5T8/FR18/840/IF 15.5W IF Bi-Pin 1800 325 - 15.5W 4000K - >80 DLC 50,000 5 year 25 T8 4FT
5915 LED15.5T8/FR18/850/IF 15.5W IF Bi-Pin 1800 325 - 15.5W 5000K - >80 DLC 50,000 5 year 25 T8 4FT
5916 LED18T8/FR22/840/IF 18W IF Bi-Pin 2200 325 - 18W 4000K - >80 DLC 50,000 5 year 25 T8 4FT
5917 LED18T8/FR22/850/IF 18W IF Bi-Pin 2200 325 - 18W 5000K - >80 DLC 50,000 5 year 25 T8 4FT
5887 LED38T8/96FR44/840/IF 38W IF Single 4400 325 - 59W 4000K - >80 - 50,000 5 year 10 T8 8FT
5888 LED38T8/96FR44/850/IF 38W IF Single 4400 325 - 59W 5000K - >80 - 50,000 5 year 10 T8 8FT
5897LED42T8/96FR50/R17d/840/IF 42W IF R17d 5000 325 - 59W 4000K - >80 - 50,000 5 year 10 T8 8FT
5898LED42T8/96FR50/R17d/850/IF 42W IF R17d 5000 325 - 59W 5000K - >80 - 50,000 5 year 10 T8 8FT
LED TUBE T8 - Integrated Driver Design
5778 LED10T8/24FR10/840 10W 120-277 Bi-Pin 1109 120 - 25W 4000K - >80 DLC 50,000 5 year 25 T8 2FT
5774 LED10T8/24FR10/850 10W 120-277 Bi-Pin 1109 120 - 25W 5000K - >80 DLC 50,000 5 year 25 T8 2FT
5779 LED10T8/36FR10/840 10W 120-277 Bi-Pin 1000 120 - 25W 4000K - >80 - 50,000 5 year 25 T8 3FT
5780 LED10T8/36FR10/850 10W 120-277 Bi-Pin 1050 120 - 25W 5000K - >80 - 50,000 5 year 25 T8 3FT
5817 LED14T8/FR17/840 14W 120-277 Bi-Pin 1700 120 - 32W 4000K - >80 DLC 50,000 5 year 25 T8 4FT
5818 LED14T8/FR17/850 14W 120-277 Bi-Pin 1700 120 - 32W 5000K - >80 DLC 50,000 5 year 25 T8 4FT
5811 LED40T8/96FR43/840 40W 120-277 Single 4300 120 - 59W 4000K - >80 - 50,000 5 year 20 T8 8FT
5812 LED40T8/96FR43/850 40W 120-277 Single 4300 120 - 59W 5000K - >80 - 50,000 5 year 20 T8 8FT
LED Plug-In Instant Fit (Ballast Compatible)
5932 LED5PL/50L/H/4P/835/IF 5W IF GX24q 500 Horizontal 13W 3500K - >80 50,000 5 year Plug-In
5933 LED5PL/50L/H/4P/840/IF 5W IF GX24q 500 Horizontal 13W 4000K - >80 50,000 5 year Plug-In
5934 LED5PL/50L/V/4P/835/IF 5W IF GX24q 500 Vertial 13W 3500K - >80 50,000 5 year Plug-In
5935 LED5PL/50L/V/4P/840/IF 5W IF GX24q 500 Vertial 13W 4000K - >80 50,000 5 year Plug-In
5936 LED7PL/70L/H/4P/835/IF 7W IF GX24q 700 Horizontal 18W 3500K - >80 50,000 5 year Plug-In
5937 LED7PL/70L/H/4P/840/IF 7W IF GX24q 700 Horizontal 18W 4000K - >80 50,000 5 year Plug-In
5938 LED7PL/70L/V/4P/835/IF 7W IF GX24q 700 Vertial 18W 3500K - >80 50,000 5 year Plug-In
5939 LED7PL/70L/V/4P/840/IF 7W IF GX24q 700 Vertial 18W 4000K - >80 50,000 5 year Plug-In
5940 LED9PL/90L/H/4P/835/IF 9W IF GX24q 900 Horizontal 26W 3500K - >80 50,000 5 year Plug-In
5941 LED9PL/90L/H/4P/840/IF 9W IF GX24q 900 Horizontal 26W 4000K - >80 50,000 5 year Plug-In
5942 LED9PL/90L/V/4P/835/IF 9W IF GX24q 900 Vertial 26W 3500K - >80 50,000 5 year Plug-In
5943 LED9PL/90L/V/4P/840/IF 9W IF GX24q 900 Vertial 26W 4000K - >80 50,000 5 year Plug-In
Item Code Lumen
FF
CRI BulbDIMCCT
Case
Qty
WarrantyLifeES
Watt
Equiv.
CBCP
VoltsWatts CBCP
Beam
Angle
Beam
Angle
BaseVoltsWatts
CBCP
Image LifeESCRIDIMCCT
Watt
Equiv.
Item Code
Image VoltsWattsItem Code
Item
#
Base
LumenItem Code
Warrant
y
Watt
Equiv.
Warrant
y
Beam
Angle
DIMCCT
Watt
Equiv.
CBCP
CRIBaseVolts
Lumen LifeESCRI
ES
BulbImage LifeDIM
Case
Qty
CCT
Item
#
Case
Qty
Watts
Hyperion Powered by FES
565 Trillium Drive Unit 6
Kitchener, Ontario, Canada
N2R 1J4
Bulb
Beam
Angle
Item
#
Bulb
Image
Case
Qty
Warrant
y
Item
#
LumenBase
1 / 1